9/7/2009

gid LastName

400 CLARK

402 MOYER

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$141.95

$141.95

Drawer Report EA

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($259.00) ($8.00)

($259.00) ($8.00)

#Paids/'Void

29

29

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$408.95 $400.95

$408.95 $400.95

$0.00

$0.00

70

70



